FEB. 2.2005_ 9:56AMHPLE RNTO:PTO ASSIGNME	GAL	U.S. DEPARNO, 7418OF P. MERCE Patent and Trademark Office
RN 10.1 10 A331 GINIVII. 11-92 RECI	ORDATION FORM (COVER SHEET
	PATENTS ONL	Y Attorney Docket No. 20040 1907
Name of conveying party(ies): Tong Zhang Yong Wang Daniel R. Tretter	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. 20555 SH 249 Houston, TX 77070
ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed Ycs X No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No
Nature of Conveyance: _X_ Assignment	Merger	Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other	
A. Patent Application No.(s) pplication No.: 10/972,003	nber(s): r with a new applicate Filed: 10 Additional number or correspondence alled:	B. Patent No.(s) (25/2004 (ars attached? NO (b) (c) (c) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (f) (f) (f
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Dee Timmons Name of Person Signing	Signature	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a Feb 02, 2005 Date uding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Mail document to be recorded with requ	ired cover sheet infor Mail Stop Assign Director of the US Po	ach this portion rmation to: Iment Recordation Services Patent and Trademark Office O Box 1450 is, VA 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 015646 FRAME: 0973 When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200404897-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Heuston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

Video Conte	nt Understanding Throu	gh Real Time Vide	o Motion Analys	<u> </u>
Filing date:	October 25, 2004		Application No.:	10/972,003
continuation Letters Pate	is-in-part (C-l-P's), divisi nt, and any and all Lette	ionals, and renew its Patent of the U	/als of and subst Inited States and	ind any and all continuations, itutes for said application for said of countries foreign thereto which tions, or extensions of said Letters
the full end extended, a	be held and enjoyed by of the term or terms fo:	HPDC, its succes r which said Lette the same would	sors, assigns, no ers Patent respec	r name for Letters Patent in any minees or legal representatives, to tively may be granted, reissued or and enjoyed by me/us had this
covenant and deliver all simprovemen legal repressings legal proceed C-1-P's, reissing and enforce in any and	ave not executed and wald agree that I/we will, out the papers as may be t(s), said application and entatives, and I/we agreatd invention(s) or improvings, to sign all lawfusue and foreign applications be to aid HPDC, it, for its or their own ben	ill not execute en each time a reque necessary or de d said Letters Pat ee to communic exement(s), said a papers, to each ions, to make all s successors, ass refit, proper pater the expenses w	ny agreement in cast is made, and sirable to perfect ent, to HPDC, its ate to HPDC, or application and sacute all disclaimerightful oaths and sate protection for sate protection for sate protection for sate and the protection	entire interest herein assigned, and conflict herewith, and I/we further without under delay, execute and t the title to said invention(s) or successors, assigns, nominees or to its nominee, all known facts lid Letters Petent, to testify in any ers and divisionals, continuations, I declarations, and generally to do ind legal representatives to obtain aid invention(s) or improvement(s) curred by me/us in lending such
states and a patents on a any and all the United 5	any official of any count applications as aforesaid Letters Patent for said in	ry or countries fo , to issue to HPD Ivention(s) or imp sued and cranted	reign to the Unite C, as assignee of rovement(s), inch	ents and Trademarks of the United of States whose duty it is to issue the entire right, title and interest, uding any and all Letters Patent of alt of the application aforesaid, in
said applicat	her authorize and direct ion now identified by th ave been made known t	ne attornev docke	et number and tit	he serial number and filing date of le set forth above as soon as the t and Trademark Office.
Inventor's Signa	(ESS WHEREOF, I/we he ture (Seal)			
Inventor's Type:	d Name; <u>Tong Zharig</u>		Date Application §	Signed: 11/3/04
State of)			
County of	j.) \$8.:		
personally know	his day of n or proved to me on the l signment to be his/her free ac	básis of satisfactory	appeared <u>Tong</u> : evidence to be the	Zhang who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
				Notary Public

Ray 10(04 (A和資的

(Dae Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

PATENT

My commission expires:

REEL: 015646 FRAME: 0974

NO. 7418 P. 3

When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 272490 Fort Culling, Culorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200404897-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

		•	1 / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u></u>	Date Assign	ment Signed:	1/13/04
ventor's Signathre (Seal)			•
Ventor's Typeα Name: <u>Yong</u> W	anig	_ Date Application !	Šignedt
tatie alf).		
jounity of M) ≝s.: \		
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Before me this 🖰 day of	Nov 04, personally	sppeared <u>Yong</u>	Wang who acknowledged the telegons
arsonally known or proved to Isinimant of assignment to be hi		(Afdèticé ro pe the	parson wito approved the party agoing
•			
			Regary Public
		-	Myenmolissieg epicas: GEORGERI, S. MA
			Notary Public, State of New Y
N (1)	7		ا No. 01MA47:15092 کا دیکا تاہم
$N \sim 1/1/1$	hatta Date Assis	כ	Qualified in New York County - 2 -0 Sommission Expires July 31, 2
	VCCV Date Assign	iment Signed:	
vantor's Signature (Sea))			2 2 25
ventor's Typed Name <u>: Dairis) R.</u>	. Tremer	_ Date Application :	Signed: 2 - 2- 05
face of	1		
) ss.:		
tare of) 55.;		
ounty of Before me this day of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	appeared <u>Daniel</u> widence to be fine	R. Tretter who is person who asknowledged the foregoing
ounty of Estore, me this day of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	appeared <u>Daniel</u> widence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing
ounty of Before, me thisday of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	appeared <u>Daniel</u> widence to be file	R: Treffer who is person who is person who acknowledged the foregying Noten Folia My commission exists:
ounty of Before me thisday of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	sppeared <u>Daniel</u> vidence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public
ounty of Before me thisday of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	appearëd <u>Daniel</u> widence to be fine	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public
ounty of Before me thisday of ersonally known or proved to) ss.: 	appeared <u>Daniel</u> widence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public
ounty of Before me thisday of essonally known of proved to estrument of assignment to be hi) ss.:) , personally and kin the basis of satisfactory a side free act and deed.	appeared <u>Daniel</u> widence to be fine ment Signett	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public
ounty of Before me this day of ersonally known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi) ss.:) , personally and kin the basis of satisfactory a side free act and deed.	yjdence to be file	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public
ounty of Before me this day of ersonally known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi) ss.:) , personally and kin the basis of satisfactory a side free act and deed.	yjdence to be file	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notany Postic My sommission existes:
county of Before me this day of ersonally known or proved to) ss.:) , personally and kin the basis of satisfactory a side free act and deed.	widence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notany Postic My sommission existes:
ounty of Before me this day of essonally known or proved to essonally known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi eventor's Signature (Seal) eventor's Typed Name; eventor's Typed Name;	, personally fine time the basis of satisfactory and the basis of satisfactory and deed. Date Assign	widence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notany Postic My sommission existes:
county of Before me this day of essensity known or proved to essensity known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi evention's Signature (Seal) evention's Typed Name: Sale of) ss.:)	widence to be the	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notany Postic My sommission existes:
ounty of Before me this day of essonally known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi eventor's Signature (Seal) ventor's Typed Name: Signature of	personally the basis of satisfactory the kin the basis of satisfactory taken tree act and deed. Date Assign	widence to be fine iment Signett	parson with acknowledged the foregoing Notary Posiso My sommission existes:
Sefore me this day of essonally known or proved to strument of assignment to be his wenter's Signature (Seal) ventor's Typed Name: Strument of assignment to be his strument of assignment to be his strument of assignment to be his second to second t	personally the basis of satisfactory the kin the basis of satisfactory	widence to be fine iment Signett	parson who acknowledged the foregoing Notany Postic My sommission existes:
ounty of Before me this day of essentily known or proved to estrument of assignment to be his prehior's Signature (Seal) ventor's Typed Name: day of essentily known or proved to	personally the basis of satisfactory the kin the basis of satisfactory	widence to be fine iment Signett	parson with acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public My coincide lon-existent: Signed: person with ecknowledged the foregoing
county of Before me this day of essentially known or proved to essentially known or proved to estrument of assignment to be hi eventor's Signature (Seal) eventor's Typed Name: Sale of	personally the basis of satisfactory the kin the basis of satisfactory	widence to be fine iment Signett	parson with acknowledged the foregoing Notary Posiso My sommission existes:

(Use Page Times For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 2 of 2